16
50
52
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 1650
1650
To
ol
s

40+20+4+1+
Price Per Set
Order Code
act349
Dies
H.S.S. Circular Split Dies
Metric
(y") O.D. M2.5 to M7
(1") O.D. for M8 to M10
20.64mm
25.4mm
 105-665.M10 1.5mm
 105-663.M8 1.25mm
105-662.M7 1mm
 105-661.M6 1mm
105-660.M5 0.8mm
 105-659.M4 0.7mm
105-657.M3 0.5mm
105-656.M2.5 0.45mm
20+4+1+Thread
Price Each
Order Code
act353
Tap & Die Sets
H.S.S. Tap and Die Sets
105-678Metric set 6 – 12mm
105-677Metric set 2 – 6mm
105-676BA set
6+3+1+
Price Each
Order Code
Metric Tap and Die Set.